
MISSION STATEMENT: The Carlisle Area Chamber of Commerce
exists to promote the economy vitality of its members,
encourage
economic development, and to enhance the quality of life.



Chamber Members Monthly Calendar
﻿You will be receiving this monthly Calendar each

Monday with all up-dated information. So watch for



any changes or additions that may occur. Hope this
will help you to keep updated on all Chamber events.

2026 Carlisle Chamber Board of Directors
 

Executive Board
President, Dawn Guyer (Realtor-Broker by EXP Realty)

dawnguyerrealtor17@gamil.com 515-305-5977
Vice President, Job Cooper (Wyckoff Heating & Cooling)

Job@wyckoffind.com 515-287-6000
Secretary, Rachael Thompson (Morning Glory Coffee)

Rthompson80@gmail.com 515-473-2885
Treasurer Lynn Schattner (Cyber Solutions)

lschattner@getcybersolutions.com   515-989-2788
Past President, Cody Evison (Hawkeye Auto)
cody.hawkeueauto@gmail.com 515-491-3682

Shar Pardubsky (Executive Director)
executivedirector@carlisleiachamber.org  515-989-4216

﻿Directors  
Jerry Hope (Carlisle Watering Hole)

Jerry.hope.1960@gmail.com 515-989-9399
Deven Markley (City of Carlisle)

dmarkley@carlisleiowa.org       515-989-3224
Katey Farrell (Katey Farrell Realtor)

katey@sarahopkinsrealtor.com 515-330-8398
Tim Norton (Hartford Upper Elementary School)

Tim.norton@carlislecsd.org 515-989-5332
Destine Routh (First Interstate Bank)
destinie.routh@fib.com 515-989-3255
Jennifer Tucker (Tuckerberry Farms)

5861jtucker@gmail.com 515-238-4419
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STAFF
Shar Pardubsky, Executive Director

﻿Carlisle Chamber of Commerce
Shar Pardubsky, Executive Director
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Carlisle, IA 50047
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By Appointment

Platinum Members
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